TOOLS:

UNIT:MM o

\ \5 \> bl
)
o 2
’ \- \_ \_ \_ 1B S0 | o o |
A 635X 360X 15 635X 360X15 430X 360X 15 400X 360X 15 400X 200X 15 400X180X 15 393X110X15 250X 82X15

uNT:vm @) 10) ® 12) ® 14) ® 16) 17,
X X X X
2 2 4 2
s [ %
b g o
== > AN
i}
o Q
| o ol \ _9/. \, _.0— \ = D =)
250X 82X15 352X245X3 220X 180X 15 190X 180X 15 400X 50X 15 407X 340X3 407X233X3 ©O36X ®26X150 343X82X15
-
UNIT:MM @ @ @ @ ® @
X X X % % X X
2 2 4 13 36 36 2
= 1
é_'_“ ¢ o
=
=
3 @ g
=— | | .
= | %t .
L250 L250 $8X40 M6 X 40 d15X12




UNIT:MM

X
@ x(r)

oo><®
X

mx@
X

(%] EN o
o l
0

N

P

'III|HllI'IHH||H'HIIIIHI|IIII|IIIIIIIII|IIII||||I|I

T & T 1 & &

|

o

M4 X 18 M3.5X 35 M3.5X14 10X 10 M3X 14 M4 X 14 L250 L250
BOLT INSTALLATION AS BELOW: EQESGLATE BUCKLE [NSTALLATION AS
ﬁ BOLT B1.
| (%)) (+) S
=
@ Connecting piece )’( :/ Ej B

Adjust connecting piece direction if Insert balt when Connecting piece

condition as illustrated under Such condition B 2 {







10
12
14.
16






5.(X2
24.(X2) 25.(X2)






